Zamora Bell Schedule 2024-25

8:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:30 AM
12:10 PM

8:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
12:00 PM
12:40 PM

8:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
12:30 PM
1:10 PM

Wednesday
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:30 AM
12:10 PM

1:35 PM

Wednesday
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
12:00 PM
12:40 PM

1:35PM

Wednesday
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
12:30 PM

1:10PM
1:35PM

Class
Recess
Class
Lunch
Class
TOTAL =

Class
Recess
Class
Lunch
Class
TOTAL =

Class
Recess
Class
Lunch
Class
TOTAL =

Mon-Tues-Thurs-Fri
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:30 AM
12:10 PM
2:25PM

8:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
11:30 AM
12:10 PM

8:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
12:00 PM
12:40 PM

Mon-Tues-Thurs-Fri

8:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
12:30 PM
1:10 PM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
12:00 PM
12:40 PM
2:25PM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
12:30 PM
1:10PM
2:55 PM

Class
Recess
Class
Lunch
Class
TOTAL =

Class
Recess
Class
Lunch
Class
TOTAL=

Class
Recess
Class
Lunch
Class
TOTAL =

135
300

90

90

8:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM

8:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM

8:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM

Minimum Days
10:00 AM

10:15 AM
12:00 PM

Mon-Tues-Thurs-Fri

Minimum Days
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
12:00 PM

Minimum Days
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
12:00 PM

Class 90
Recess

Class 105
TOTAL = 195

Class 90
Recess

Class 105
TOTAL = 195

Class 90
Recess

Class 105
TOTAL = 195




